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Data Sheet
Reference No.:52033

TokapHbIA CTAaHOK C cuctemoun Uy

Tuna CNC
Brand: MAZAK
Model: QT 15N

YoM, approx.: 1990 used
Reconditioned:
Controls:

basic functions
number of spindles:
number of turrets:
live positions: no

Working Range Turning
swing diameter (max):
turning diameter (max):
bar diameter (max):
worpiece length max.:

main spindle

Jnana3oH 4acToTbl BpalleHns
(oT...):

[nana3oH 4yacToTbl BpaweHns
(mo...):

OnameTp wnuHaens:

X/Z slide

rapid traverse Z:

rapid traverse X:

tool fixture: Turret

number of tool positions (total):

x slide
MepemeweHue no ocn X:

AaHHble aneKkTp. MoaknoueHuns
HanpsixeHne nnutaHus:
YacToTa TOKa B CETU:

Fa6apurbl / Bec

Tpebyemas nnowanb (ANnHa):
Tpebyemas nnowaab (WnpuHa):
O6was BbicoTa:

O6bwmnin Bec (okoso):

attachments (turning)
tailstock: yes
CTpy>XK00TBOA: hO
Cucrema oxnaxaeHus: yes

KOHTposib YIMY Tnna CNC MAZATROL T32-2

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

1 ProdEq Trading GmbH
1 Michael Weishaupt
Reckholder 1, 9527 Niederhelfenschwil, Switzerland
+41 71 948 70 60
michael.weishaupt@prodeq.ch
440 mm
225 mm
51 mm
440 mm

45 /min

4500 /min

61 mm
30000 mm/min
30000 mm/min

12

220 mm

400 V
50 Hz

2500 mm
2600 mm
1800 mm
4300 kg
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